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GOODS FOR CHILDREN

www.aleana.ua

Article

Volume

Dimensions
(mm.)

Quantity per pack (pcs.)

package

box

pallet

122086

Children's WC
reducer

380x315x150

10 pcs.

450 pcs.

122074

Children's
bath

35L

1000x500x260

5 pcs.

200 pcs.

122084

Children's
chamber pot
"Bambino"

355x245x220

10 pcs.

300 pcs.

122085

Children's
chamber pot
"Malyatko"

290x225x165

10 pcs.

520 pcs.

124070

Children's
chamber
pot-chair

332x352x350

6 pcs.

96 pcs.
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Quantity per pack (pcs.)

Dimensions

Article Volume

GOODS FOR CHILDREN

(mm.)

package

box

pallet

Children's
100027 , jable sloxs10xa70  EBENETNED 26 pes.
Ukrainian [ ]
Alphabet"
Children's
100028 table "English 510x510x470 =... 26 pcs.
Alphabet"
Children's table
100032 "Bulgarian 510x510x470 @noew 26 pcs.
Alphabet" -
Children's ([ [ [ ]
100025 table 510x510x470 e 1 pcs. 24 ps.
Children's [ [ | | ]
101062 chair 405x420x530 =1 10 pcs. 240 pcs.
122094 Sledge sooxs7oxi20 L@ 200 pes.
Cosmo .
122093 Sledge 580x390x20 @@ secs 750 pes.

"Lodyanky"
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® red @ purple tfransparent
@ dark purple light green fransparent
@ dark pink transparent
0 olive ® raspberry transparent
E dark yellow @ green transparent
= @ light orange @ brown transparent
H @ dark brown @ pvurple fransparent
g @ cocoa ® blue transparent
o white rose blue ice
o  apricot light gray
= . .
o) white beige
o @ blue @ caoppuccino
@ green @ dark gray
) black pearl @ chocolate
pink pearl @ navy blue
vanilla @ Kkhaki
(1 gray pearl
white pearl
light green
@ black
white flock
@ granite
@ ferracofta
@ bronze
yellow
ultra green
o amber
o fresia
@ violet
@ gray-blue
@ tfurquoise
@ purple transparent
pink
@ gray
@ chermry
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Packaging

Types of pallets:

1200800 mm.

12001000 mm.

1300x1100 mm.

* The quantity on a pallet depends on the individual fransportation conditions and the requirements of the buyer.

Pallet size and quantity may vary.




